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Long Beach, MS 39560 
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Dr. Lisa Rhodes, Administrative Dean 
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P.O. Box 77 

Lucedale, MS 39452 

lisa.rhodes@mgccc.edu 

Phone:  601-766-6422 

Darla Lyons, Enrollment Specialist/ 

Student Support Services 

Jackson County Campus 

PO Box 100 

Gautier, MS 39553 

darla.lyons@mgccc.edu 

Phone:  28-497-7797 

Angie Nelson, Director 

Allied Health Programs 

Jackson County Campus 

P.O. Box 100 

Gautier, MS 39553 

angie.nelson@mgccc.edu 

Phone:  228-497-7769 

Aimee McGehee, Enrollment Specialist/ 

Student Support Services 

Harrison County Campus 

2226 Switzer Road 

Gulfport, MS 39507 
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Shellye Smith, Enrollment Specialist/ 

Student Support Services 
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Dr. Rickey Ford, President 

Jason Mattox, Associate VP 

Career & Technical Education 

101 Cunningham Blvd. 

Booneville, MS 38829 

jlmattox@nemcc.edu 

Phone:  662-720-7299 

Leigh Ann Stewart 

Special Populations Coordinator 

101 Cunningham Blvd. 

Booneville, MS 38829 

lastewart@nemcc.edu 

Phone:  662-720-7192 

Jennifer Davis, Associate VP 

Health Sciences  

101 Cunningham Blvd. 

Booneville, MS 38829 

jcdavis@nemcc.edu 

Phone:  662-720-7236 

Jennifer Hastings 

Special Populations Coordinator 

101 Cunningham Blvd. 

Booneville, MS 38829 

jjhastings@nemcc.edu 

Phone:  662-720-7192 
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Workforce Solutions and CTE 

4975 Hwy 51 N. 

Senatobia, MS 38668 

dcasey@northwestms.edu  

Phone:  662-562-3486 

 

Betsy Grubbs 

Special Populations Coordinator 

Lafayette-Yalobusha Technical Center 

1310 Belk Drive 

Oxford, MS 38655 

bgrubbs@northwestms.edu 

Phone:  662-238-7951 

Dr. Craig Lafferty, Dean of 

Health Sciences 

4975 Hwy 51 N. 

Senatobia, MS 38668 

clafferty@northwestms.edu  

Phone:  662-562-3652 

Terri Reeves 

Special Populations Coordinator 

5197 W.E. Ross Parkway 

Southaven, MS 38671 

treeves@northwestms.edu 

Phone:  662-280-6193 

Dr. Don Jones, Dean  

Lafayette-Yalobusha Tech. Center 

1310 Belk Drive 

Oxford, MS 38655 

dojones@northwestms.edu  

Phone:  662-238-7945 

Amanda West 

Special Populations Coordinator 

P.O. Box 7020 

Senatobia, MS 38668 
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Dr. Adam Breerwood, President 

Dr. Amy Townsend, Dean 

Career & Technical Education 

Poplarville Campus 

101 Hwy 11 North 

Poplarville, MS 39470 

atownsend@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-403-1102 

Eileen Sumlin 

CTE Student Services Coordinator 

Poplarville Campus 

101 Hwy 11 North 

Poplarville, MS 39470 

esumlin@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-403-1105 

Dr. David Collum, Dean 

Career & Technical Education 

Forrest County Campus 

5448 U.S. Hwy 49 South 

Hattiesburg, MS 39401 

jcollum@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-554-5539 

Dr. Martha Smith, Senior V.P for 

Instruction/Provost 

Poplarville Campus 

101 Hwy 11 North 

Poplarville, MS 39470 

mlsmith@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-403-1209 

Michelle Wilson-Stokes 

CTE Student Services Coordinator 

Forrest County Campus 

5448 U.S. Hwy 49 South 

Hattiesburg, MS 39401 

mstokes@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-554-5503 

 

Dr. Jana Causey, Vice President 

Forrest County Campus 

5448 U.S. Hwy 49 South 

Hattiesburg, MS 39401 

jcausey@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-554-5515 

Cassie Jackson 

CTE Student Services Coordinator 

Forrest County Campus 

5448 U.S. Hwy 49 South 

Hattiesburg, MS 39401 

cjackson@prcc.edu 

Phone:  601-554-1843 
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Dr. Stephen Bishop, President 

Dr. Addie Boone, Vice President for 

Career & Technical Education 

1156 College Drive 

Summit, MS 39666 

aboone@smcc.edu 

Phone:  601-276-3720 

 

Jamie Newman 

Support Services Coordinator 

1156 College Drive 

Summit, MS 39666 

jnewman@smcc.edu 

Phone:  601-276-3845 

Dr. Stephanie Greer, Assoc. VP 

Nursing 

1156 College Drive 

Summit, MS 39666 

sgreer@smcc.edu 

Phone:  601-276-3837 
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